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GTLED RS

A stainless steel tunnel luminaire with advanced LED
technology that can endure highly corrosive and tough

environments

« Stainless steel housing offering supreme corrosion resistance for harsh

environments

* R-PEC optics offering high lighting performance with low glare

» Smart lighting functions with dimmable drivers, DALI or Bi-power Line

» Compact and lightweight luminaire for easy handling and installation, designed
around perfect heat control and resistance to elements, the self-cleaning shape

delivers accurate performance in tunnel conditions
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Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Material/Finish

Body: stainless steel 1.4404 / 316L, powder coated white (RAL 9016)

Enclosure: toughened glass

Installation/Mounting

Suitable for surface mounting on to the ceiling or wall with adjustable bracket, to be ordered separately

Ordering Guide Supplied complete with LEDs. Bracket to be ordered separately.
ILCOS Code Socket

Description

GTLED RS

GRS 216L35-740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1
GRS 108L45-740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1
GRS 96L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CLA1
GRS 72150 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1
GRS 48L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CLA1
GRS 48L35 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1
GRS 24L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1
GRS 24L35 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1

LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED
LED

Wt (kg)

14,39
12,5
12,5
11,81
6,92
6,92
6,29
6,29

SAP Code

96635577
96635578
96635579
96635580
96635581
96635582
96635583
96635584

Beam_Surface 1, IP65, SC1, CE, RCM, EAC

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
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