

GTLED RS

A stainless steel tunnel luminaire with advanced LED technology that can endure highly corrosive and tough environments

- Stainless steel housing offering supreme corrosion resistance for harsh environments
- R-PEC optics offering high lighting performance with low glare
- Smart lighting functions with dimmable drivers, DALI or Bi-power Line
- Compact and lightweight luminaire for easy handling and installation, designed around perfect heat control and resistance to elements, the self-cleaning shape delivers accurate performance in tunnel conditions



Photographs, line drawings and photometric data are representative only. For specific product detail please select an individual product.

Material/Finish

Body: stainless steel 1.4404 / 316L, powder coated white (RAL 9016)

Enclosure: toughened glass

Installation/Mounting

Suitable for surface mounting on to the ceiling or wall with adjustable bracket, to be ordered separately

Ordering Guide Supplied complete with LEDs. Bracket to be ordered separately.

Description	ILCOS Code So	cket Wt (kg)	SAP Code
GTLED RS			
GRS 216L35-740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	14,39	96635577
GRS 108L45-740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	12,5	96635578
GRS 96L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	12,5	96635579
GRS 72L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	11,81	96635580
GRS 48L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	6,92	96635581
GRS 48L35 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	6,92	96635582
GRS 24L50 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	6,29	96635583
GRS 24L35 740 ASC HFX 2M32 CL1	LED	6,29	96635584